
Account Statement

From: To:

Account: EU-100-5015678-0-21 (DE)

01/07/2023 21/07/2023

Registry Administrator of Country Germany

Non Kyoto Unit

Allowance CP0

RMU

ERU from AAU

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Before After AfterBefore

EU General
Allowance (EUA)

EU Aviation
Allowance (EUAA)

AAU Not Subject to
SOP

ERU from RMU

CER

14,702

0

0

0

0

0

15,282

0

0

0

0

0tCER

AAU Subject to
SOP 0 0

0

0 0

0

lCER

Former EUASwiss General
Allowances (CHU)

Swiss Aviation
Allowances (CHUA)

0 0

0 0

Transaction Id Type Transferring Account Acquiring
Account

Date Quantity Unit Type

A. Transaction Requests

ETS Phase Bilateral

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Transaction Id Type Transferring Account Acquiring
Account

Date Quantity Unit Type

B. Pending Transactions

ETS Phase Bilateral

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Transaction Id Type Transferring Account Acquiring
Account

Date Quantity Unit Type

C. Completed Transactions

ETS Phase Bilateral

15,282Total Units
After Period

 21 /21/07/2023 15.56.56



Transaction Id Type Transferring Account Acquiring
Account

Date Quantity Unit Type

C. Completed Transactions

ETS Phase Bilateral

EU801063 10-00 Internal Transfer EU-100-5016953-0-48 EU-100-5015678-
0-21

20/07/2023
11:41:49

580 EU General
Allowance
(EUA)

Phase 3
(2013 -

2020)

Bilateral
Transactio

n Yes

14,702Total Units
Before
Period

Transaction Id Type Transferring Account Acquiring
Account

Date Quantity Unit Type

D. Terminated Transactions

ETS Phase Bilateral

--- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

This statement is based on data from the Union registry, which is operated by the European Commission. In case of queries,
please contact your national administrator.
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