

Account Statement

Account: EU-100-5015678-0-21 (DE)

From: 01/07/2023 To: 21/07/2023

	Before	After	
Non Kyoto Unit	0	0	
Allowance CP0	0	0	
EU General Allowance (EUA)	14,702	15,282	
EU Aviation Allowance (EUAA)	0	0	
AAU Not Subject to SOP	0	0	
AAU Subject to SOP	0	0	
Swiss General Allowances (CHU)	0	0	
Swiss Aviation Allowances (CHUA)	0	0	

	Before	After
RMU	0	0
ERU from AAU	0	0
ERU from RMU	0	0
CER	0	0
tCER	0	0
ICER	0	0
Former EUA	0	0

A. Transactio	on Requests							
Fransaction Id T	⁻ уре	Transferring Account	Acquiring Account	Date	Quantity	Unit Type	ETS Phase	Bilateral
					-			
B. Pending T	ransactions							
Fransaction Id T	[⊤] уре	Transferring Account	Acquiring Account	Date	Quantity	Unit Type	ETS Phase	Bilateral
					-			
C. Completed	d Transactions							
Fransaction Id T	Гуре	Transferring Account	Acquiring Account	Date	Quantity	Unit Type	ETS Phase	Bilateral
Total Units After Period					15,282			

21/07/2023 15.56.56 1 / 2

C. Completed Transactions							
Transaction I	d Type	Transferring Account	Acquiring Account	Date	Quantity	Unit Type	ETS Phase Bilateral
EU801063	10-00 Internal Transfer	EU-100-5016953-0-48	EU-100-5015678 0-21	- 20/07/2023 11:41:49	580	EU General Allowance (EUA)	Phase 3 Bilateral (2013 - Transactic 2020) n Yes
Total Units Before Period					14,702		
D. Termina	ated Transactions						
Transaction I	d Type	Transferring Account	Acquiring Account	Date	Quantity	Unit Type	ETS Phase Bilateral

This statement is based on data from the Union registry, which is operated by the European Commission. In case of queries, please contact your national administrator.

21/07/2023 15.56.56 2 / 2